TFP Series
HEPA filter modules
Applications
Sophisticated manufacturing
and assembly environments such as
Class 350 cleanrooms require the
installation of HEPA filters at the point of
air entry to the room. This requirement

Fans
Direct-drive fans with manual
speed controllers are used on fan-assisted
units.
Electrical
Fan-assisted units operate on
singlephase 240V, 50 Hz power via a lOA
outlet.
TYPE MODEL AIRFLOW
L/S LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT SPIGOT
DIAMETER
WEIGHT
KG
CATALOGUE
NO.
TFP200 200 715 695 450 250 38 2050200
TFP300 300 1020 695 450 250 55 2050300
TFP400 400 1325 695 450 300 66 2050400
TFP200L 200 715 695 300 250 31 2050208
TFP300L 300 1020 695 300 250 43 2050308
TFP400L 400 1325 695 300 300 52 2050408
TFP200F 200 740 750 450 250 37 2050205
TFP300F 300 1040 750 450 250 53 2050305
TFP400F 400 1340 750 450 300 64 2050405
TFP200FL 200 740 750 300 250 29 2050206
TFP300FL 300 1040 750 300 250 41 2050306
TFP400FL 400 1340 750 300 300 49 2050406
TFP200B 200 715 695 850 250 61 2050201
TFP300B 300 1020 695 850 250 76 2050301
TFP400B 400 1325 695 850 300 90 2050401
TFP200BL 200 1125 695 500 250 60 2050203
TFP300BL 300 1430 695 500 250 75 2050303
TFP400BL 400 1735 695 500 300 89 2050403
All measurements are in mm. Additional sizes are available as specials made to the clients requirements.
Physical Data
The airflows shown below are in accordance
with AS 1386, at a face velocity not > 0.6m/s. Fanassisted